
N0. M/F Surname First name Club Age Cat. Time Position

338 M EVANS SHAUN RSCAC U15M 12.01 1

357 M AUSTIN JEROME RSCAC U15M 12.14 2

340 M MULLIS KIERAN RSCAC U13M 13.14 3

337 F CURRY GEORGIA RSCAC U15F 13.47 4

364 F LANGHAM CARYS TAMWORTH U15F 14.04 5

341 F ADKINS MELISA RSCAC U13F 15.16 6

374 F DUNNE LIBBY RSCAC U13F 16.10 7

342 M SANSOME ARCHIE UNATTACHED U13M 16.38 8

356 F CORKER LUCY RSCAC U11F 16.39 9

354 M HURLEY TOM UNATTACHED U11M 16.47 10

366 F LAY STEPHANIE UNATTACHED OPEN F 16.51 11

339 M EVANS DYLAN RSCAC U15M 17.16 12

349 F RADFORD ELLE UNATTACHED U13F 17.17 13

334 F BOOTH KAREN UNATTACHED OPEN F 17.18 14

355 M BOWEN CALLUM RSCAC U11M 17.55 15

348 F RADFORD SAMANTHA UNATTACHED OPEN F 18.40 16

363 M GOLDSTONE NEIL UNATTACHED OPEN M 18.51 17

353 M WHARTON BEN UNATTACHED U11M 19.05 18

350 F WHARTON ELIZABETH UNATTACHED OPEN F 19.06 19

372 F COLLEY HANNAH UNATTACHED U11F 19.18 20

373 F BETTS GILLIAN UNATTACHED 0 19.46 21

371 F BEETON ELLIE MAE UNATTACHED U11F 20.48 22

370 M BEETON TIM UNATTACHED OPEN M 20.49 23

359 M NEWEY DANIEL UNATTACHED U11M 21.28 24

352 F WHARTON ERIN UNATTACHED U11F 21.29 25

351 M WHARTON IAIN UNATTACHED OPEN M 21.30 26

365 F MCCOOL FELICITY RSCAC U11F 21.31 27

335 F BOOTH TAMSYN RSCAC U11F 21.43 28

368 M RADFORD MARK UNATTACHED OPEN M 22.46 29

369 F RADFORD ISOBEL UNATTACHED U11F 22.47 30

361 F LEONARD CHARLOTTE UNATTACHED OPEN F 22.58 31

362 F GOLDSTONE MOLLIE UNATTACHED U11F 22.58 32

358 F BULLEN JASMINE UNATTACHED U11F 23.18 33

360 M LUTWYTCHE ANDREW UNATTACHED OPEN M 23.19 34

345 M ALBUTT WOODY UNATTACHED U11M 31.07 35

346 M ALBUTT CODY UNATTACHED U11M 31.08 36

344 M ALBUTT MATT UNATTACHED OPEN M 31.09 37

347 M MORLEY CHARLES UNATTACHED OPEN M 31.58 38

336 M HATTERSLEY MICHAEL-JOHN TEAM ROCKET U11M 41.16 39

367 F CURTIS DEBBIE TEAM ROCKET OPEN F 41.19 40

343 M SANSOME BILLY UNATTACHED U11M DNF 41


